
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gemma Atherley - (445211) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.15 686 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:18.15 686 F 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:21.17 643 H 27/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden TigersJersey 2

2:21.17 643 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:21.17 643 H 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:27.18 567 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:30.29 533 F 14/12/13 47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:34.14 494 F 20/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:37.67 461 F 20/11/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:38.34 455 F 01/04/11 Jersey 39th Island Championships LEs Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:39.38 446  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:39.46 446 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:39.78 443 F 11/12/10 Jersey Island Age Group Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:40.01 441 F 23/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:40.53 437  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:42.18 424 F 24/10/10 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:42.24 423 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford TigersJersey 2

2:44.09 409 F 25/11/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:45.53 398 F 20/11/10 AIB Tigers Club Champs Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:45.67 397 F 12/02/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:45.75 397 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton TigersJersey 3

2:47.48 385 F 29/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:48.82 376 F 23/05/10 Tigers Jersey Club Champs Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:49.49 371 F 24/01/10 Channel Island Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:50.85 362  07/03/10 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:54.33 341  13/12/09 Jersey Island Age Gp Champ Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:55.09 337  24/04/09 Jersey 37th Island Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2
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2:55.09 337  24/04/09 Jersey 37th Island Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:55.26 336  25/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:57.17 325  17/05/09 Tigers(Jersey) Club Champs Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4

3:08.14 271  25/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

3:11.60 257  13/12/08 Jersey Island A G Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

3:24.30 212  25/04/08 Jersey Island Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.15 686 F 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:21.17 643 H 09/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:18.15 686 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:21.17 643 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

2:21.17 643 H 27/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden TigersJersey 2

2:27.18 567 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:30.29 533 F 14/12/13 47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:39.46 446 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:44.09 409 F 25/11/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:34.14 494 F 20/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:37.67 461 F 20/11/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:38.34 455 F 01/04/11 Jersey 39th Island Championships LEs Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:40.53 437  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:39.38 446  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:45.67 397 F 12/02/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:40.01 441 F 23/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:39.78 443 F 11/12/10 Jersey Island Age Group Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:42.24 423 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford TigersJersey 2

2:45.53 398 F 20/11/10 AIB Tigers Club Champs Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:42.18 424 F 24/10/10 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:45.75 397 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton TigersJersey 3

2:47.48 385 F 29/05/10 Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:48.82 376 F 23/05/10 Tigers Jersey Club Champs Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:50.85 362  07/03/10 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:49.49 371 F 24/01/10 Channel Island Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:54.33 341  13/12/09 Jersey Island Age Gp Champ Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:55.26 336  25/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:57.17 325  17/05/09 Tigers(Jersey) Club Champs Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:55.09 337  24/04/09 Jersey 37th Island Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2

3:08.14 271  25/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

3:11.60 257  13/12/08 Jersey Island A G Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

3:24.30 212  25/04/08 Jersey Island Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2
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